Operating Instructions
for
Conductive Level Switches
Model: NEK-...
NEK
Page 2 NEK 01/0516
1. Contents
1. Contents ........................................................................................................ 2

NEK
NEK 01/0516 Page 7
11. Order Codes
Example: NBK-1136 N20 C
12. Dimensions
Immersion
Length
Switch Type
Body Material
Fitting Electrical Connection
 PPS Polypropylene
1-1/2"
 NPN, Open Collector NEK-1136.. NEK-1236..
..N20.. = 3/4" NPT ..C = 6 ft. PVC Cable
 PNP, Open Collector NEK-2136.. NEK-2236..
 SPDT Relay NEK-3136.. NEK-3236..
3"
 NPN, Open Collector NEK-1173.. NEK-1273..
 PNP, Open Collector NEK-2173.. NEK-2273..
 SPDT Relay NEK-3173.. NEK-3273..
NEK
Page 8 NEK 01/0516
13. EU Declaration of Conformance
We, KOBOLD-Messring GmbH, Hofheim-Ts, Germany, declare under our sole